CHAMPAGNE

Dom Pérignon Brut

Laurent Perrier Grand Siecle
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc
Bollinger Spéciale Champagne
Ruinart Rose

Laurent Perrier Blanc de Blanc
Ruinart Brut

Veuve Clicquot Carte Jaune Brut
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rose
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Moét & Chandon Brut Rose
Laurent Perrier Brut

SPARKLING

Zuccolo, Prosecco

Canetelli Prosecco

Liboll Spumante, Extra dry
Liboll Spumante Extra dry Rose

RED WINES
ITALIAN

Prunotto Barolo Bussia Riserva, Barolo,
Zenato Amarone della valpolicella

THE LLOUNGE

WINE LIST

2,000,000 RWF
1,300,000 RWF
1,200,000 RWF

1,000,000 RWF
800,000 RWF

750,000 RWF
720,000 RWF
650,000 RWF
600,000 RWF

550,000 RWF
550,000 RWF

380,000 RWF

140,000 RWF
80,000 RWF
78,000 RWF
75,000 RWF

850,000 RWF
750,000 RWF

Prunotto, Barolo, Piemonte

La Braccesca Vino Nobile di
Montepulciano, Tuscany

Antinori Peppoli Chianti Classico,
Tuscany

Santa Cristina Chianti Superiore,
Toscana

Velenosi, Rosso Piceno Superiore
(Organic wine)

Velenosi prope Montepulciano
d'abruzzo

Tormaresca Neprica ,Puglia
Santa Cristina umbria

Cavit, Roscato Sweet red
Mastri Vernacoli Cabernet
Sauvignon, Trentino

Principato Merlot, Delle
Venezie, Veneto

SOUTH AFRICAN

DeTorrenFusion, Western Cape
Kanonkop, Paul Sauer,
Ghost Corner, Pinot Noir

Pinotage Kadette, Kanonkop,
Stellenbosch

600,000 RWF
270,000 RWF

230,000 RWF
170,000 RWF
160,000 RWF
155,000 RWF
140,000 RWF
120,000 RWF

95,000 RWF
92,000 RWF

70,000 RWF

750,000 RWF
700,000 RWF
320,000 RWF
130,000 RWF



Warwick The First Lady, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Western Cape

Bruce Jack Pinotage malbec

Nederburg, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Western Cape

Nederburg Merlot, Western Cape
Spier, Signature Merlot / Cabernet
Sauvignon, coastal Region

Darling Caller (sweet)

FRENCH

Labastide Dauzac Margaux
Pasquier Des Vignes, Chateauneuf
Du Pape

Louis Latour, Bourgogne Pinot Noir,
Chdateau Marcadis, Lalande-de-
Pomerol

Chdéteau Vieux Verdot,

Saint -Emilion

Calvet, Pinot Noir, Bourgogne
Domaine De la Baume Elite

D’Or cabernet Sauvignon
Raymond Huet, Fut de chene
Bordeaux

Gerard Bertrand ,Change Merlot
(organic wine)

THE LLOUNGE

WINE LIST

115,000 RWF

90,000 RWF
80,000 RWF

78,000 RWF
75,000 RWF

75,000 RWF

550,000 RWF
450,000 RWF

280,000 RWF
250,000 RWF

190,000 RWF

180,000 RWF
175,000 RWF

140,000 RWF

110,000 RWF

Calvet, Cabernet Sauvignon 70,000 RWF
/Merlot

J P Chenet, Pay d'oc, France, 65,000 RWF
(Mmedium sweet)

CHILEAN

Los Vascos, Carbenet sauvignon, Colchagua 155,000 RWF
Casillero del diablo-Merlot 78,000 RWF
WHITE WINES

ITALIAN

Pinot Grigio Doc La Roncaia 340,000 RWF
Bramito Della Sala Chardonnay, 290,000 RWF
Umbria

Tormaresca, Chardonnay, Pugli 140,000 RWF
Santa Cristing, Casasole 110,000 RWF
Cavit, Roscato Sweet white 95,000 RWF
Mastri, Sauvignon Blanc 92,000 RWF
Mastri, Pinot Grigio, Trentino 92,000 RWF
Principato Chardonnay, 70,000 RWF

provincial di pavia



THE LLOUNGE

WINE LIST

SOUTH AFRICAN

Thelema Ed's ,Shardonnay 270,000 RWF
Paul Cluver, Sauvignon Blanc 140,000 RWF
Seaward spier,sauvignon blanc 110,000 RWF
M.A.N, chenin Blanc 110,000 RWF
M.A.N, Chardonnay 110,000 RWF
Nederburg, Chardonnay, Paarl, 78,000 RWF
Western Cape

Nederburg, Sauvignon Blanc, 75,000 RWF
Paarl, western cape

Spier Signature Chardonnay, 75,000 RWF
Stellenbosch

Spier Signature Sauvignon Blanc, 75,000 RWF
Stellenbosch

Darling Cellar 75,000 RWF
FRENCH

Louis Jadot, Chablis, France 400,000 RWF
Louis Latour, Chardonnay, Bourgogne 240,000 RWF
Domaine de la baume Elite d'or 175,000 RWF
Chardonnay Russan

Domaine Wiehle, Riesling, Alsace 140,000 RWF

Gerard Bertrand Change, Sauvignon Blanc 110,000 RWF
(Organic Wine)

Calvet, Variétal Sauvignon Blanc/ 70,000 RWF
Chardonnay, Bordeaux
J P Chenet, Pay d'oc, France 65,000 RWF

(medium sweetl)

CHILEAN

Los Vascos, Chardonnay, Peralillo 155,000 RWF
Casillero del diablo-Sauvignon Blanc 78,000 RWF
ROSE WINES

Santa Christina Giardino Rose (Italy) 135,000 RWF
Rose d'anjou ,Loire France 100,000 RWF
Kanonkop Kadette -Rose (SA) 95,000 RWF

If you dare...to have a lifetime experience

Chateau Margaux 2012, Margaux,
France

Chateau Lafite Rothschild 2013,
Pauillac, France

Chateau D'Yguem 2007,
Sauternes, France

5,000,000 RWF
5,000,000 RWF
3,000,000 RWF

Gaja, Barbaresco, piemonte, Italy 3,000,000 RWF

Chateau la Fleur-Petrus Pemerol 2,800,000 RWF

WINES BY GLASS

SPARKLING

Anetelli Prosecco 20,500 RWF
Liboll Spumante, Extra dry 20,000 RWF
Liboll Spumante Extra dry Rose 19,000 RWF



RED WINE

Cavit, Roscato Sweet red (ltaly)

Spier, Signature Merlot, coastal Region(S.A
Spier, Signature Cabernet Sauvignon

Darling Caller ,Sweet,(Italy)
Principato Merlot, Delle Venezie,
Veneto (ltaly)

Calvet,CabernetSauvignon/Merlot(France)

J P Chenet, Pay d'oc, ,medium sweet

(France)

WHITE WINE

Cavit, Roscato Sweet white (ltaly)

Spier Signature Chardonnay,
Stellenbosch

Spier Signature Sauvignon Blanc,
Stellenbosch

Darling Cellar white (S.A)
Principato Chardonnay, provincial
di pavia(ltaly)

Calvet, Variétal Sauvignon
Blanc/Chardonnay, Bordeaux
J P Chenet, Pay d'oc, medium
sweet (France)

ROSE WINE

Rose d'anjou, Loire France
Kanonkop Kadette -Rose (SA)

THE LLOUNGE
WINE LIST

24,000 RWF
19,000 RWF
19,000 RWF

19,000 RWF
18,000 RWF

18,000 RWF
17,000 RWF

24,000 RWF
19,000 RWF

19,000 RWF

19,000 RWF
18,000 RWF

18,000 RWF

17,000 RWF

25,000 RWF
24,000 RWF




